	INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION



2018 IWF World Championships 
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PROTOCOL  WOMEN +87 kg Group C  
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	LOT
	NAME
	DOB
	NAT
	ENTRY
	B.WEIGHT
	Snatch
	Clean & Jerk
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	1
	2
	3
	RESULT
	

	 1
	33 
	ZENG Ya-Li                              
	28.11.1998
	TPE
	225 
	127.46
	90 
	95 
	95 
	95 
	125 
	130 
	134 
	134 
	229 

	 2
	54 
	DALALYAN Arpine                         
	18.02.1999
	ARM
	240 
	116.82
	94 
	97 
	101 
	101 
	130 
	138 
	141 
	138 
	239 

	 3
	106 
	KRALOVA Tereza                          
	22.10.1989
	CZE
	180 
	92.85
	76 
	79 
	80 
	76 
	87 
	91 
	94 
	94 
	170 

	 4
	126 
	GUNAL Melike                            
	05.04.1998
	TUR
	220 
	111.96
	95 
	100 
	100 
	100 
	123 
	128 
	129 
	123 
	223 

	 5
	422 
	MUPTILDA Aizada                         
	23.04.1998
	KAZ
	240 
	120.56
	100 
	105 
	108 
	108 
	130 
	135 
	135 
	130 
	238 

	 6
	436 
	MANUMUA Kuinini Juanita Mechteld        
	12.12.2000
	TGA
	231 
	107.55
	98 
	98 
	98 
	98 
	125 
	129 
	132 
	129 
	227 

	 7
	453 
	ABORNEVA Alexandra                      
	30.10.1986
	KAZ
	240 
	114.45
	100 
	105 
	108 
	105 
	130 
	135 
	135 
	135 
	240 

	 8
	578 
	CAMPBELL Emily Jade                     
	06.05.1994
	GBR
	242 
	115.76
	104 
	108 
	111 
	108 
	136 
	140 
	143 
	140 
	248 



	President of Jury:
	THATMAN Sirilak (THA)
	
	

	Members of Jury:
	NAZAROV Vahid (AZE)
	KROL Petr (CZE)
	MOKRANOWSKI Boguslaw (POL)

	
	MORADI Ali (IRI)
	PENA RODRIGUEZ William Guillermo (COL)
	

	Centre Referee:
	SOFFE Keisha-Dean (NZL)
	
	

	Referees:
	1. FABIK Bela (HUN)
	3. HUANG Kuei-Chih (TPE)
	

	Reserve Referee:
	LEE Hang Bok (KOR)
	
	

	Chief Marshal:
	OKADA Jun-lchi (JPN)
	
	

	Timekeeper:
	MEREDOV Aman (TKM)
	
	

	Technical Controller:
	REJEPOV Mansur (TKM)
	SANCHEZ Pedro Jose Jaime (AUS)
	

	Competition Secretary:
	IQUAIBOM Lawrence (NGR)
	
	

	Competition Doctor:
	LAVALLEE Mark Edward (USA)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	_________________________ 
	
	_________________________

	
	      Competition Director / TD
	
	               Jury President
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